N,

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918
Ltd t/a KWV

Warshay Investments P
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - B(073911

Reg; No. 2012/018792/07
at Req No: 4110261833
FAIRTRAEDE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
Anthony

KWV Order Number:
110986320..
Loading Status:
Deliver

Gross Weight : 54.262kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 538 5398

CR

queriessa@kwv.co.za
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900194
900488
901178

901074 -

801362
901364
901447
200524

700025880

700026526
700022639
700022126
700024985
700024987
700025827
700026327

Pearly Bay Dry White Bag in Box 4x3
Wild Africa Cream Liguer 6(1000ml +
Ponchos Tequila Caramel 6x750ml
Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750mi- -
Hooch Howler Black Curxrrant 6x750ml
Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml

Sour Monkey Bubblegum (750 + 6 Shot
CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt "Win a piece of Pa

Liguor Runrfers Dust
b
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x 750 3.0, $3.13 2.80
x 750 2.0 96.66 16.00
x 2000 1.0 602.76 8.59
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399.55
798.11
462.41
462.41
271.57
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162.39
550.59

59.93
119.71
€9.36
69.36
40.74
40.74
24.36
B2.65

459.48
917.82
§531.77
531.77
312.31
312.31
186.75
633.64

Delivered by

| -Ligquor Runner-pPurban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3Aa

CLATIRWOOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

‘Received in good order

on—behalf-of-Gustomer

Payment Terms:

Date:

| ForReceipt—-from-Customer——-| 15 days -from—semt—1-. 5% disc
Name : Currency: ZAR
Signature:

Bank Details

Name: Warshay Investments
-|-Bank-:

Cheque Acc

(Pty) Ltd

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




